DRESSER NUT VALVES
300 SERIES
PENTAIR CLEAN AIR SYSTEMS
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
02
MECAIR DRESSER NUT VALVES
DESCRIPTION
The 300 SERIES is a range of

VEM312* 1½″ 1 0.5 7.5 1.9 NO 37 43.0
VEM314 1½″ 2 0.6 7.5 2 NO 47 54.6
HOW TO ORDER
VEM/VNP  3 06  110/50
Voltage and frequency required
Valve connection diameter
• 06 = ¾″
• 08 = 1″
• 12 = 1½″ (single diaphragm)
• 14 = 1½″ (double diaphragm)
Part Number Code:
Valve
N VNP – with integral pilot
E VEM – without pilot
3
“300 Series”
300 SERIES
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
03
DIMENSIONS
VNP 306 - 308 - 312 VEM 306 - 308 - 312
VNP 314 VEM 314
MODEL Ø A B C D E F WEIGHT
kg
MODEL E Ø L WEIGHT
KG
PRESSURE RANGE
(BAR)
No.
DIAPH.
min. max.
VNP 306 ¾″ 77 108 67 167 60 0.90 VEM 306 107 ¼″ 0.60 0.5 7.5 1
VNP 308 1″ 90 128 80 183 74 1.20 VEM 308 123 ¼″ 0.90 0.5 7.5 1
VNP 312 1½″ 114 176 99 220 135 2.20 VEM 312 160 ¼″ 1.90 0.5 7.5 1
VNP 314 1½″ 114 176 99 252 135 2.30 VEM 314 192 ¼″ 2 0.5 7.5 2
MECAIR DRESSER NUT VALVES
300 SERIES
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
04
SPARE PARTS
VEM / VNP 306 - 308 - 312 VEM / VNP 314
STANDARD VERSION
POS DESCRIPTION CODE
S
ta
n
d
ar
d
1
a) Solenoid (*) a) KIT SB4 - ../.. (*)
b)  Pilot group complete with
base and ferrule
b) KIT CP1/4
c)  DIN connector
PG9EN175301-803 IP65
c) KIT PLG9
(*) Specify Voltage and Frequency
OPTIONAL VERSION
POS DESCRIPTION CODE
O
p
ti
on
al
1
a) Solenoid (*) a) KIT SB4 -24/DCX
b)  Pilot group complete with
base and ferrule
b) KIT CP1/4
c)  DIN connector (3GD IP65 T6) c) KIT PLG11 – ATEX
(*) Specify voltage and frequency.
Version in conformity to European Directive 94/9/CE ATEX (cod. KIT PV-24/DCX)
POS DESCRIPTION CODE
VEM/VNP306 VEM/VNP308 VEM/VNP312 VEM/VNP314
1 Pilot group complete with solenoid (*)
and DIN connector
KIT PV - ../..
(*)
KIT PV - ../..
(*)